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and one from each county on June 14, 1962,] Members may
continue to serve until their successors are appointed
and have gqualified.

[4.] 2103,

The (appointing body of Prince George's County and
the] County Council of Montgomery County may remove any
seabers from that county prior to the expiration of the
tere for vhich [he was] THEY WERE appointed. THE COUNTY
EXECUTIVE OF PRINCE GEFEORGE'S COUNTY MAY RENMOVE ANY
MEMBERS FROM THAT COUNTY PRIOR TO THE EXPIRATION OF THE
TERM PFOR WHICH THEY WERE APPOINTED, SUBJECT TO THE
APPROVAL OF THE COUNTY COUNCIL OF PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
BY A VOTE OF A MAJORITY OF THE FULL COUNCIL. In [such)
EACH case, the cause of removal shall be stated in
writing and a public hearing held [thereon] ON THE
RENMOVAL., Any vacancy occurring in the membership of the
Commission from Montgomery County for amy cause shall be
filled by the County Council, for the unexpired term and
any vacancy occurring in the membership of the Commission
from Prince George!s County shall be filled in the manner
provided [herein) IW THIS TITLE for the wrmaking of
appointments to the Commission. A person appointed to
£i1ll any [such] vacancy for an unexpired term shall be a
meaber of the same political party as wvas represented by
the member who vacated the office.

[5.) 2-104.

Fach member of the Commission shall receive an
annual salary of [Fifty-six hundred dollars ($5,600.00))
$5,600 and the chairman shall receive [sixty-one hundred
dollars ($6,100.00) ] $6,100. In addition they shall be
entitled to an annual expense allowance of up to [seven
hundred and fifty dollars ($750) ] $750 provided a voucher
is submitted showing the [said] expenses, All salaries
are to be payable wmonthly from the administrative tax
collected by the Commission. In the discretion of the
[governing body)] COUNTY EXECUTIVE of Prince George's
County, SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE COUNTY COUNCIL BY A
VOTE OF THE MAJORITY OF THE FULL COUNCIL, a member of the
Commission from that county may be designated to serve on
a full-time basis, and this member may be either the
chairman or the vice-—chairman of the Commission [, if the
governing body of Prince George's County so directs].
The Montgomery County Council may designate a member of
the Commission from that county to serve on a full-time
basis provided that person has been designated by that
county under the provisions of Section [70-10] 2-101 of
this [chapter] ARTICLE to serve as chairman or
vice—chairman of the Commission, For any member
designated by Prince George's County to serve on a
full-time basis, the [governing body)] COUNTY COUNCIL of




